Building Permits Summary by Permit Type

Date Range (inclusive):
Date Applies To:
Include Non_Permit Fees:

Exclude Invoices Closed Outside of Date
Range:

Permit Type Description
Commercial Accessory Building Permit
Commercial Building Permit
Commercial Electrical Permit
Commercial Heating Permit
Commercial Plumbing Permit
Commercial Retaining Wall
Demolition Permit
Fire Restoration Permit
Mobile Home Building Permit
RACKING
Residential Accessory Building Permit
Residential Building Permit
Residential Electrical Permit
Residential Heating Permit
Residential Plumbing Permit
Residential Swimming Pool Permit
SIGN PERMIT

Mon Sep 01 2025 to Tue Sep 30 2025
Permit Issue Date

Yes

Yes

Permit Type

ACC-COM
BLDG-COM
ELEC-COM
HVAC-COM
PLBG-COM
C-RETAIN
DEMO
FIRE-RES
BLDG-MH
RCK-COM
ACC-RES
BLDG-RES
ELEC-RES
HVAC-RES
PLBG-RES
SWIM-RES
BLDG-SN

Permits Valuation

$108,140,912.00

3 $15,695,275.00
14 $0.00
6 $0.00
9 $0.00
2 $267,088.00
1 $0.00
3 $428,000.00
3 $220,000.00
1 $24,000.00
17 $603,319.23
12 $2,696,185.00
77 $450,000.00
45 $0.00
40 $0.00
4 $218,105.00
$28,500.00

Fees Paid

$681,047.68
$66,528.84
$227.75
$8,131.43
$864.52
$0.00
$55.75
$1,164.98
$113.00
$250.35
$3,579.26
$9,554.73
$3,192.35
$4,329.25
$1,487.25
$204.00
$0.00

Totalsfor All Permit Types _ $128,771,384.23 $780,731.14

Total Non-Permit Paid Fees (from 0 fees)




